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COMMITTEE OF BAR EXAMINERS 
2026 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
Date/Meeting Day  Location  
 
January 23 Friday Los Angeles 
Joint Board of Trustees/Committee Meeting 

 
February 4 Wednesday Zoom (Remote) 
Subcommittee on Testing Accommodations and Eligibility 

California Bar Examination – February 24 and 25 
 

March 13 Friday Zoom (Remote) 
Committee Meeting 

 
March 21 Saturday Zoom (Remote) 
Calibration Session 

April 17  Friday TBD 
Committee Meeting 

 
April 18 Saturday TBD 
Question Selection/Committee Meeting 

June 3 Wednesday Zoom (Remote) 
Subcommittee on Testing Accommodations and Eligibility 

 
June 12  Friday Zoom (Remote) 
Committee Meeting 

 
July 8 Wednesday Zoom (Remote) 
Subcommittee on Testing Accommodations and Eligibility 

California Bar Examination – July 28 and 29 
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Date/Meeting Day  Location  
 
August 21 
Committee Meeting 

Friday TBD 

 
        August 22 Saturday  Zoom (Remote) 

Second Calibration Session 

 
October 7 

 
Wednesday 

 
Zoom (Remote) 

Subcommittee on Testing Accommodations and Eligibility  
 
October 9 
Committee Meeting 

 
Friday 

 
TBD 

December 4 
Committee Meeting 

Friday Zoom (Remote) 

December 5 
Question Selection/Committee Meeting 

Saturday Zoom (Remote) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*Schedules for other subcommittees to be determined 

http://www.calbar.ca.gov/

	COMMITTEE OF BAR EXAMINERS
	COMMITTEE OF BAR EXAMINERS 2026 MEETING SCHEDULE
	Date/Meeting
	Day
	Location



